Pos.

a b~ WNPRE

Pos.

a b~ wDN Rk

A WONPR

Kreisklasse B
Luftgewehr
2019

1. Wettkampf

SG Groétzingen 1

Kumm 2, Thomas
Geiger, Cornelia
Koéhler, Sven

SVgg Knielingen 1

Waidmann, Stephan
Ehrmann, Otto
Heine, Marc

Tabelle

SG Grotzingen 1
SV Ettlingen 2

SVgg Knielingen 1

SG Durlach 1

KW 41/14.10.18

344

356

337

1037

343

328

307

978

SV Ettlingen 2

Wippert, Thomas
Beilke, Harald
Cortelazzo, Klaus

SG Durlach 1

Nagele, Florian
Fahrer, Valentin
Gehmann, Carin

Ergebnis

1.037
1.004
978
927

335

316

353

1004

343

307

277

927

14.10.2018



